
Mon 18th Dec Tue 19th Dec Wed 20th Dec Thur 21st Dec Fri 22nd Dec

9am - 12pm Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play
Pre-School 
Open Gym 

(9:30 - 11am)

Mon 15th Jan Tue 16th Jan Wed 17th Jan Thur 18th Jan Fri 19th Jan

9am - 12pm Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Pre-School 
Open Gym  

(9:30 - 11am)
12pm - 3pm Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play

Mon 22nd Jan Tue 23rd Jan Wed 24th Jan Thur 25th Jan Fri 26th Jan

9am - 12pm Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Pre-School 
Open Gym  

(9:30 - 11am)
12pm - 3pm Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play Free Play

Mon 29th Jan Tue 30th Jan Wed 31st Jan Thur 1st Feb Fri 2nd Feb

9am - 12pm HOLIDAY Free Play Free Play Free Play

Pre-School 
Open Gym  

(9:30 - 11am)

Mon 15th Jan Tue 16th Jan Wed 17th Jan Thur 18th Jan Fri 19th Jan
3pm - 6pm Squad 4,5 Squad 4,5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5
3pm - 5pm Squad 2,3 Squad 2, 3 Squad 2, 3
3pm - 4pm Squad 1 Squad 1

Mon 22nd Jan Tue 23rd Jan Wed 24th Jan Thur 25th Jan Fri 26th Jan
3pm - 6pm Squad 4,5 Squad 4,5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5
3pm - 5pm Squad 2,3 Squad 2, 3 Squad 2, 3
3pm - 4pm Squad 1 Pre Comp Test Squad 1

Mon 29th Jan Tue 30th Jan Wed 31st Jan Thur 1st Feb Fri 2nd Feb
3:30pm - 6:30pm Squad 4,5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5 Squad 4, 5
3:30pm - 5:30pm Squad 2, 3 Squad 2, 3
3:30pm - 4:30pm Squad 1

BOOKING OPTIONS

MORNING SESSION 9AM -12PM $20.00
AFTERNOON SESSION 12PM - 3PM $20.00
PRE SCHOOL OPEN GYM 9:30AM - 11AM $10.00
PRE COMP TEST 3PM - 4PM $20.00

To register, please visit our website: www.gisbornegymnastics.com 

DECEMBER HOLIDAYS 2023

JANUARY HOLIDAYS 2024

COMPETITIVE HOLIDAY GYMNASTICS

HOLIDAY

We reserve the right to cancel any class that does not have a sufficient number of registrations. 
Participants will be notified and given a different class option or a refund should this occur.


